
 

Medical Staff Affairs (MSA) Contact List 

 

Dr. Dan C. Trigg Memorial Hospital   Espanola Hospital 

301 E Miel De Luna      1010 Spruce St 

Tucumcari NM 88401      Espanola NM 87532 

 (575) 461-7000 Main      (505) 753-7111 Main 

MSA Contact       MSA Contact 
Heidi Engman       Benita Rael, CCS 

(575) 461-7057 Direct     (505) 367-0353 Direct 

(575) 461-7254 Fax      (505) 367-0451 Fax 

Hengman@phs.org       Brael@phs.org 

         

 

Lincoln County Medical Center    Plains Regional Medical Center 

211 Sudderth Dr      2100 N Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 

Ruidoso NM 88345      Clovis NM 88101 

(575) 257-8200 Main      (575) 769-2141 Main 

MSA Contact       MSA Contact 
Joan Pelkey       Kimberly Menard 

(575) 630-4230 Direct     (575) 769-7152 Direct 

(575) 630-4237 Fax      (575) 769-7147 Fax 

Jpelkey@phs.org      Kmenard@phs.org 

 

Socorro General Hospital     Presbyterian Hospital* 

1201 Highway 60 West     1100 Central Ave SE 

PO Box 1009       Sub-Level 1 

Socorro NM 87801      Albuquerque NM 87106 

(575) 835-1140 Main      (505) 841-1234 Main 

MSA Contact       MSA Contact 
Mary Martinez      Bertha Cardenas 

(575) 835-8305 Direct     (505) 841-1430 (Press 2) 

(575) 835-8703 Fax      (505) 841-1956 Fax 

Marym@phs.org      Medicalstaffaffairs@phs.org 

 

 

*Includes Presbyterian Downtown, Kaseman, Rust Medical Center, and all PMG Clinics 
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